la
1b
1c
1d

2a
2b
2c
2d

3a
3b
3c
3d

4a
4b
4c
4d

S5a
5b
5c
5d

6a
6b
6¢C
6d

7a
7b
7c
7d

8a
8b
8c
8d

9a
9b
9c
9d

Peters, Christian
Forster, Jurgen
Hackert, Pascal
Stibbe, Sven

Schitz, Dirk

Sabel, Jens
Yavorski, Alexander
Kupp, Thorsten

Winter, Stefan
Langen, Daniel
Bergmeier, Andreas
Gohres, Markus

Wanschura, Dirk
Kloss, Thorsten
Hesse, Phil
Hiser, Rene

Lenders, Harald
Backhaus, Jorg

Mohr, Richard

Wingens, Frank
Dornik, Thomas
Gahlow, Thorsten
Heinzen, Frank

Redlich, Jens
Brzeczek, Sebastian
Gernitz, Alexander
Lai, Holger

Swinnty, Mirko
Winogradow, Stanislaw

Biker, Axel

Metzlaff, Arne
Ecke, Thomas
Wagner, Michael
Balmosen, Aurel
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Landesmeisterschaft 2017

BVNW
02. Juli 2017
Oberhausen

BSC Sprockhovel e.V.
Tell Dusseldorf

BSC Essen e.V.

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.

BSC Erftstadt

BSV Eppinghoven

BSC Sprockhovel e.V.
TV Schiefbahn 1899 e.V.

BSC Essene.V.
SG DJK Rédder
Hammer SC 08
BSC Oberhausen

BSC Erftstadt

Hammer SC 08
BSC Essene.V.
SG DJK Rédder

BSV Eppinghoven
Hammer SC 08

TV Baldenberg

BogenTeam Coélin e.V.
PSV Mdnchengladbach
BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
TuS Grin-Weif3 Holten

BSV Dormagen

Xantener Querschiel3er e.V.
BS Opladen 1962 e.V.

TuS Grin-Weil3 Holten

TuS Griin-Weil3 Holten
BSV Eppinghoven

SV 1883 Hoxter

TuS Grin-Weil3 Holten
TV Schiefbahn 1899 e.V.
SG DJK Rédder

SV GW Paderborn

Herren Compound
Herren U45 Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound

Herren Compound
Herren U45 Compound
Herren Compound
Herren U45 Compound

Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Compound

Herren U45 Compound
Herren U45 Compound

U20-mannlich Compound

Herren Compound

Herren U45 Compound
Herren U45 Compound

Herren U45 Compound

Herren U45 Recurve
Herren U45 Recurve
Herren U45 Recurve
Herren U45 Recurve

Herren U45 Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren U45 Recurve

Herren U45 Recurve
Herren U45 Recurve

Herren U45 Recurve

Herren Recurve
Herren U45 Recurve
Herren U45 Recurve
Herren Recurve



10a
10b
10c
10d

1la
11b
11c
11d

12a
12b
12c
12d

13a
13b
13c
13d

14a
14b
1l4c
14d

15a
15b
15c
15d

16a
16b
16¢c
16d

17a
17b
17c
17d

18a
18b
18c
18d

19a
19b
19c
19d

Nordsieck, Achim
Kathage, Marc

Schicht, Steffen

Herm, Hans-Joachim
Reske, Siegfried
Kleber, Horst
Wangen, Gerd

Sellhorst, Alexandra
Klabuhn, Siliva
Bumke, Margit
Dubel, Sabrina

Hesse, Robert
Wegner, Thomas
Cornils, Jirgen
Kiliszek, Uwe

Spieker, Lea
Mikulaschek, Iris

Schostok, Bianca

Reske, Pia
Freytag, Stephanie
Kdrschgen, Claudia
Heinzen, Sarah

Winogradow, Elena
Lorenz, Andrea
Knappe, Ariane
Gerlach, Martina

Gekat, Frank
Mikulaschek, Peter
Felder, Norbert
Thiele, Siegfried

Gentges, Josef
Weber, Frank-Uwe
Thomas, Jannik
Thiede, Klaus

Kutz, Tobias
Schneider, Daniel

Wahle, Matthias
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SV GW Paderborn
TuS Grin-Weil? Holten

TV Schiefbahn 1899 e.V.

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
BSC Oberhausen
BSC Erftstadt

BSC Oberhausen

SG DJK Roédder
BSC Oberhausen
EM Bornheim
Hammer SC 08

Hammer SC 08
EM Bochum
BSC Erftstadt
TV Brakel

TuS Griin-Weil3 Holten
SFT St. Tonis

BSC Oberhausen

BSC Oberhausen

TV Baldenberg

Tell Dusseldorf

TuS Griin-Weil3 Holten

BSV Eppinghoven

EM Linz am Rhein
BogenTeam Célin e.V.
SFT St. Tonis

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
SFT St. Tonis
BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
Hellerhofer TV

SFT St. Tonis

BSV Dormagen

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
SFT St. Tonis

SFT St. Tonis
TuS Grin-Weil? Holten

BSC Oberhausen

Herren U45 Recurve
Herren Recurve

Herren U45 Recurve

Herren U55 Compound
Herren U55 Compound
Herren U55 Compound
Herren U55 Compound

Damen U40 Compound
Damen U40 Compound
Damen Compound
Damen Compound

Herren U55 Compound
Herren U55 Compound
Herren U55 Compound
Herren U55 Compound

U20-weiblich Recurve
U20-weiblich Recurve

Damen Recurve

Damen Recurve

Damen U40 Recurve
Damen U40 Recurve
U20-weiblich Recurve

Damen U40 Recurve
Damen Recurve

Damen U40 Recurve
Damen U40 Recurve

Herren U55 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve

Herren U55 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve
Ul7-mannlich Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve

U17-méannlich Recurve
U17-méannlich Recurve

U17-méannlich Recurve



20a Laustroer, Jurgen
20b Hinnemann, Giinter
20c

20d Froéhlich, Uwe

21a Eberhardt, Walter
21b Langen, Georg
21c Hoffmann, Thomas
21d

22a Bumke, Heike
22b Tragter, Anton
22c Bisping, Rudolf
22d

23a Ripkens, Veronika
23b Reif, Doris

23c Granieczny, Johann
23d

24a Palm, Christine
24b Herzberg, Renate
24c Jablonska, Barbel
24d

25a Bolldorf, Willi
25b Kremer, Gudrun
25c Pieres, Johannes
25d Barhen, Peter

26a Kutz, Tatjana
26b Roésen, Hannah
26¢ Bierwirth, Sarah
26d Klabuhn, Sofie

27a Walter, Udo

27b Herzberg, Reinhard
27c Brunner, Karin

27d Behrens, Wilma

28a Brandenburg, Angelika
28b Modller, Sabine

28c Bodllert, Roland

28d Becker, Heribert

29a Biker, Claudia
29b Henke, Heinrich
29c¢ Hermans, Elke
29d
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BSC Sennestadt e.V.
BSV Eppinghoven

SG DJK Rodder

TV Elverdissen
SG DJK Rodder
TuS Grin-Weil? Holten

EM Bornheim
BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
BSC Sprockhovel e.V.

SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V.

BSV Eversael 1728 e.V.
BSC Oberhausen

BOW Lo6hne e.V.
BSC Dilmen
BSC Oberhausen

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
PSV Monchengladbach
PSV Mdnchengladbach
BSV Dormagen

SFT St. Tonis

TuS Grin-Weil3 Holten
BSV Werste

BSC Oberhausen

SFT St. Tonis

BSC Dilmen

BSC Oberhausen

TuS Griun-Weil3 Holten

EM Oberhausen
SFT St. Tonis
Hammer SC 08
BW Dedinghausen

SV 1883 Hoxter
SV 1883 Hoxter
BogenTeam Célin e.V.

Herren U55 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve

Herren U55 Recurve

Herren U55 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve

Damen U50 Compound
Herren U65 Compound
Herren U65 Compound

Damen U50 Compound
Damen U50 Compound
Damen U60 Compound

Damen U50 Compound
Damen U60 Compound
Damen U50 Compound

Herren U65 Recurve
Damen U60 Recurve
Herren U65 Recurve
Herren U65 Recurve

U17-weiblich Recurve
U17-weiblich Recurve
U17-weiblich Recurve
U17-weiblich Recurve

Herren U65 Recurve
Herren U65 Recurve
Damen U50 Recurve
Damen U50 Recurve

Damen U50 Recurve
Damen U50 Recurve
Herren U65 Recurve
Herren U65 Recurve

Damen U50 Recurve
Herren U65 Recurve
Damen U50 Recurve



30a Rennett, Annika

30b Keyssellitz, Luca

30c Terlutter, Tara Sophie
30d

3la Pape, Felix-Alexander
31b Kihne, Sophie

31c FIuR, Ruven

31d

32a Pape, Paul-Jannik
32b
32c
32d

- Seite 4 -

EM Schwalmtal
CfB Soest e.V.
Mindener BS e.V.

BSV Eversael 1728 e.V.

TuS Grin-Weil3 Holten
BSV Eppinghoven

BSV Eversael 1728 e.V.

U14-weiblich Recurve
U14-mannlich Recurve
U14-weiblich Compound

U12 mannlich Recurve
U12-weiblich Recurve
U12-mannlich Compound

U10-méannlich Compound



